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26-W-1610

26-W-1547

26-W-1256

25-W-3375

25-W-10620

1

2

3

4

5

CULLINS, MICHAEL 

GONZALEZ, ALAN GABRIEL 

HILL, CHRISTOPHER DAWON 

MABERY, MATTHEW 

MCCLUSTER, LESHUNNIA 

TAYLOR, B R 

BARRY, MADELINE 

JEREZ, BLAKE 

GEHAN, CONNOR 

COBB COUNTY POLICE DEPARTMENT

COBB COUNTY POLICE DEPARTMENT

MARIETTA POLICE DEPARTMENT

COBB COUNTY POLICE DEPARTMENT

WILLIAMSON, DAVID 

ZAMBERLETTI, LORI 

ZAMBERLETTI, LORI 

SMITH, W. SCOTT 

WILLIAMS, RODNEY 

POSS/MFG/SELL/DISTR MARIJUANA

POSSESSION OF FIREARM DURING COMM OF 

POSSESSING OR CARRYING A HANDGUN/LONG

OBSTRUCT OR HIND LAW ENF

BATTERY - FAMILY VIOLENCE

POINT NOT WITHIN IN CROSSWALK

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

MARIJ-POS LESS THAN 1 OZ

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

REMOVE WITH INTENT TO CONCEAL

NO TAG

THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING >500

POSS TOOLS FOR COMM OF CRIME

TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICE

ATEMPT TO ELUDE OFR/FEL OFF

NO PROOF/NO INSURANCE

2

2

CHARGES:

CHARGES:

CHARGES:

CHARGES:

CHARGES:

COURT DATE:

32 WADDELL STREET, MARIETTA, GEORGIA

WARRANT #

DEFENDANT ATTORNEY WITNESS

CTS

CTS

09:00
AM

F

F

M

F

M

M

F

M

F

M

M

F

F

M

F

M

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

COUNTS:

COUNTS:

COUNTS:

COUNTS:

COUNTS:

COURT TIME:

PROBABLE CAUSE/BOND HEARING

PROB CAUSE/BOND REDUCTION

PROBABLE CAUSE HEARING

PROBABLE CAUSE/BOND HEARING

BOND HEARING

001128031

000904033

001054088

001128323

001126289
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26-W-1946

25-W-10713

26-W-1202

26-W-1144

6

7

8

9

MENHORN, BRADFORD GRAHAM 

NWABUEZE, AMAKA 

RUSSELL, ROBERT 

SMITH, DENNIS BRIAN 

FEDERLEIN, JONATHAN 

LINDSTROM, JUSTIN 

BAILEY, JUSTICE 

COBB COUNTY POLICE DEPARTMENT

COBB COUNTY POLICE DEPARTMENT

COBB COUNTY POLICE DEPARTMENT

FLUGUM, JR, THOMAS E. 

TABI, AGBOR EBOT 

SCHOOLCRAFT, STANLEY 

LAVERGNE, MEL 

CRUELTY TO CHILD  THIRD DEGREE

CRUELTY TO CHILDREN

OBSTRUCTION/HINDERING LAW ENF

AGGRAVATED ASSAULT

SIMPLE BATTERY-PHYSICAL HARM

CRUELTY TO CHILD-THIRD DEGREE

CRIMINAL TRESPASS

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

POS FIREARM BY CONVICTED FELON

POSSESSION OF FIREARM DURING COMM OF 

FALSE IMPRISONMENT

POS FIREARM BY CONVICTED FELON

AGGRAVATED ASSAULT

POS F/A/KNIFE DUR COM FELONY

HOME INVASION-1ST DEGREE

3

3

CHARGES:

CHARGES:

CHARGES:

CHARGES:

COURT DATE:

32 WADDELL STREET, MARIETTA, GEORGIA

WARRANT #

DEFENDANT ATTORNEY WITNESS

CTS

CTS

09:00
AM

M

F

M

F

M

M

M

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

COUNTS:

COUNTS:

COUNTS:

COUNTS:

COURT TIME:

PROBABLE CAUSE/BOND HEARING

BOND HEARING

PROBABLE CAUSE/BOND HEARING

PROBABLE CAUSE/BOND HEARING

000743300

001126379

001127703

001127717
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26-W-114510

STEWART, CANAJEE BAILEY, JUSTICE 

COBB COUNTY POLICE DEPARTMENT

WILLIAMSON, DAVID 

AGGRAVATED ASSAULT

FALSE STMT/WRIT;CONCEAL FACT

FALSE IMPRISONMENT

HOME INVASION-1ST DEGREE

POS F/A/KNIFE DUR COM FELONY

CHARGES:

COURT DATE:

32 WADDELL STREET, MARIETTA, GEORGIA

WARRANT #

DEFENDANT ATTORNEY WITNESS

09:00
AM

F

F

F

F

F

SOID:

COUNTS:

COURT TIME:

PROBABLE CAUSE/BOND HEARING

001128190


